Lounty of Breenville.

For value received, the undersigned being the sole remaining director and liquidating truster of Morgan Austin, Company, a former Corporation, the owner and holder of the within described mortgage, bus hereby assign, transport and set such to Hall Brothers & Company, a Corporation, said mortgage and the note which it secures without recourse.

An the presence of:

An the presence of:

An the presence of:

Chirlotte Stevenson

Anita Campbell

Anita Cambell

Anita Campbell

Anita Cambell

Anita Cam

Assignment Recarded Mov. 17, 1938 at 9:10 W. 911. # 13068.